
2017 POOL CLOSURES  

(updated 12.01.16) 
  

DATES    TIMES CLOSED  REASON FOR CLOSURE  

December 31 (Sat.)  After 1:30 pm  Holiday: New Year’s Eve 

January 1 (Sun.)  All Day   Holiday: New Year’s Day 

February 24 (Fri.)  After 1:30 pm  Coastal Champs – Swim Meet 

February 25 (Sat.)  All Day   Coastal Champs – Swim Meet 

February 26 (Sun.)  All Day   Coastal Champs – Swim Meet 

March 4 (Sat.)  All Day   SLO Relays Meet  

March 31 (Fri.)  After 1:30 pm  SLO Spring Splash Meet 

April 1 (Sat.)   All Day   SLO Spring Splash Meet 

April 2 (Sun.)   All Day   SLO Spring Splash Meet 

May 2 (Tues.)   After 1:30 pm  PAC 8 Champs – Swim Meet 

May 3 (Wed.)   After 1:30 pm  PAC 8 Champs – Swim Meet 

May 4 (Thurs.)  After 1:30 pm  PAC 8 Champs – Swim Meet 

June 4 (Sun.)   All Day   All Staff Training Day 

June 30 (Fri.)   After 11:30 am  SLO Firecracker Meet 

July 1 (Sat.)   All Day   SLO Firecracker Meet 

July 2 (Sun.)   All Day   SLO Firecracker Meet 

July 22(Sat.)   After 8:00 am  SLO Triathlon 

July 23 (Sun.)   All Day   SLO Triathlon 

August 14-27   All Day   Annual Cleaning 

September 23 (Sat.)  All Day   Seahawks Swim Meet 

September 24 (Sun.) All Day   Seahawks Swim Meet 

November 17  (Fri.)  After 1:30 pm  SLO Gobbler Classic  

November 18 (Sat.)  All Day   SLO Gobbler Classic  

November 19 (Sun.)  All Day   SLO Gobbler Classic  

November 23 (Thurs.) All Day   Holiday: Thanksgiving 

November 24 (Fri.)  All Day   Holiday: Post Thanksgiving 

December 23 (Sat.)  All Day   Holiday: Pre Christmas  

December 24 (Sun.)  All Day   Holiday: Christmas Eve 



DATES    TIMES CLOSED  REASON FOR CLOSURE  

December 25 (Mon.) All Day   Holiday: Christmas Day 

December 26 (Tues.) All Day   Holiday: Post Christmas 

December 31 (Sun.)  After 1:30 pm  Holiday: New Year’s Eve 

January 1 (Mon.)   All Day   Holiday: New Year’s Day 


